
2017 Robotics Contest 

Construction 

Juniors: 

5th place: Coy Wilson, Ben Carter, and Boden Barnes; Goshen County 
4th place: Hadley Evens; Goshen county  
3rd place: Ayden Shimic, Brett Gara , Beaux Shimic; Goshen county. 
2nd Place:Hadley Evens, Connor Coxbill, Emmett Coxbill; Goshen County 
1st place: JW Klein, Bryan Lowther; Goshen County 
 
Intermediates: 

5th place: Jackson Baker, Samuel Baker, Tilly Fogle; Goshen County 
4th place: Kaden Witbeck; Lincoln County 
3rd place: Bode Anderson; Albany County.  
2nd Place: Teak Barhaug; Park County. 
1st place: Noah Daniels, Thane Daniels; Sublette County 
 
Seniors: 

6th place: Freedom Walker; Big Horn County. 

5th place: Zariel Mallery-Coulter; Albany County. 

4th place: Katrina Twichell; Big Horn County  

3rd place: Kyler Marchant; Big Horn County  

2nd Place: Nathan Davis; Crook County.  

1st place, Tate Barhaugh; Park County 
 



Mini Sumo contest 
Juniors: 

7th place: Hadley Evans, Connor Coxbill, Emmett Coxbill;  Goshen 
County 

In 6th place: Wyatt Griffin; Sublette County 

In 5th place: Noah Daniels; Sublette County 

In 4th place: Riggins Pierce; Sheridan County 

In 3rd place: Cooper Sanchez; Uinta County 

In 2nd Place: Hadley Evans; Goshen County 

1st place: Ayden Shimic, Beaux Shimic, Brett Gara; Goshen County 

Intermediates: 

4th place: Bode Anderson; Albany County 

In 3rd place: Jackson Baker, Samuel Baker, Tilly Fogle; Goshen County  

In 2nd Place: Lucas Gara; Goshen County 

1st place: Thane Daniels; Sublette County 

Seniors: 

7th place: Trava Elbert-Armstrong; Laramie County 

In 6th Place: Katrina Twitchell; Big Horn County 

In 5th place: Kyler Marchant; Big Horn County 

In 4th place: Bridger Stoddard, Bryan Baker, William Baker; Goshen 
County 

In 3rd place: Luke Serfass; Big Horn County.  

In 2nd Place: Jacob Johnson; Sublette County.    

1st place: Tate Barhaugh; Park County. 



Mission Challenge 
Juniors: 

5th place: JW Klein, Cutter Billinger-Smith, Brian Lowther; Goshen 
County 

In 4th place; Coy Wilson, Benjamin Carter, Boden Barnes; Goshen 
County 

In 3rd place: Wyatt Griffin; Sublette County.  

In 2nd Place: Hadley Evans, Connor Coxbill, Emmett Coxbill; Goshen 
County 

In 1st place: Ayden Shimic, Brett Gara, Beaux, Schimic; Goshen County 

 

Intermediates: 

3rd place: Teak Barhaug; Park County.  

In 2nd Place: Lucas Gara; Goshen County.  

In 1st place: Jackson Baker, Samuel Baker, Tilly Fogle; Goshen County 

 

Seniors: 

3rd place: Trowa Elbert-Armstrong; Laramie County.  

In 2nd Place: Jacob Johnson; Sublette County.  

In 1st place: Tate Barhaug; Park County.  

 


